
CANALES DE TELEVISIÓN

LA 1
LA 2
ANTENA 3
CUATRO
TELECINCO
LA SEXTA
CLAN TV HD
NICKELODEON
SQUIRREL
NICK JR
BOING
LOLLY KIDS
VINTV
HOLLYWOOD HD
AMC HD
TCM MODERNO
XTRM HD
SOMOS
SYFY
ESCAPATV
WARNERTV
AXN
AXN MOVIES
CALLE 13
SUNDANCE HD
TENDENCIAS
TELENOVELAS
DIVINITY
PARAMOUNT CHANNEL
DMAX
HISTORIA HD
ODISEA 4K
IBERALIA
IBERALIA CAZA
IBERALIA PESCA
COCINA 4K
AMC BREAK
AMC WESTERN
MTV HITS
MTV 00´s
MTV ESPAÑA
MTV 80´s
VEO7
TELEDEPORTE HD
REAL MADRID TV HD
REDBULL
SURF CHANNEL
ENERGY
24H TVE HD
EL TORO
EWTN
COMEDY CENTRAL
AMC LIVING
DKISS TV
TEN HD
BEMAD HD
ATRESERIES HD
BOM
NOVA SD
NEOX
MEGA
FDF
DARK
AMC CRIME
A PUNT HD
TV3 HD
TELE MADRID HD
LA OTRA
CMT HD
CANAL SUR HD
7RM HD
EXTREMADURA TV
GALICIA
MOTO ADV HD
REKTV

TOROLE
ANTENA MOTOR
CANAL 1
DBIKE
RCN
DEJATETV
TRECETV
LIBERTADDIGITAL
Betis TV
TRECE TV_LATINO
DAS_ERSTE
ZDF
SAT1
TV_RUMANIA
DF1
BLOOMBERG
RAI1
TV5MONDE
RTP_INT
AL_JAZEERA
AL_AOULA_INTER
PARLAMENTO
ARTE
CNN_INTER
SKY_NEWS_INTL
BBC_NEWS
TV_POLONIA
CNBC
TV_RECORD
NAUTICA
ZAZ TV
AGROTENDENCIA
CUMBIA TV
SALSA TV
COMERCIO TV
ESTUTELE
MIAMI TV FASHION
MIAMI TV DJ
MIAMI TV GOLD
MIAMI TV LATINO
PROTOCOMEDIA
COCINA FAMILIAR
COCINAMEDITERRANEA
NOVELISIMA
VTV32
TVFLORIDA
MIRAME TV
ARGENTINATUYA

EUROSPORT 1 HD
EUROSPORT 2 HD
DISCOVERY CHANNEL HD
SELEKT
MEZZO
MEZZO LIVE
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 01
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 02
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 03
Primera REF 

Free X TV
FRENCHLOVER TV
FRENCHLOVER STR
LESBIAN TV
MILF TV
TEEN TV
TRANS TV

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
95
96

dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial

dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial

dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial

dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial
dial

98
100
111
113
117
165
167
168
172
192
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

300
301
302
303
304
305
306

PACK OCIO

DISPONIBLES CON DECO


