

CANALES DE TELEVISIÓN

LA 1	dial 1
LA 2	dial 2
ANTENA 3	dial 3
CUATRO	dial 4
TELECINCO	dial 5
LA SEXTA	dial 6
CLAN TV HD	dial 7
NICKELODEON	dial 8
SQUIRREL	dial 10
NICK JR	dial 11
BOING	dial 12
LOLLY KIDS	dial 13
VINTV	dial 14
HOLLYWOOD HD	dial 16
AMC HD	dial 17
TCM MODERNO	dial 18
XTRM HD	dial 20
SOMOS	dial 21
SYFY	dial 22
ESCAPATV	dial 23
WARNERTV	dial 24
AXN	dial 25
AXN MOVIES	dial 26
CALLE 13	dial 27
SUNDANCE HD	dial 28
TENDENCIAS	dial 29
TELENOVELAS	dial 30
DIVINITY	dial 31
PARAMOUNT CHANNEL	dial 32
DMAX	dial 33
HISTORIA HD	dial 36
ODISEA 4K	dial 38
IBERALIA	dial 39
IBERALIA CAZA	dial 40
IBERALIA PESCA	dial 41
COCINA 4K	dial 43
AMC BREAK	dial 44
AMC WESTERN	dial 45
MTV HITS	dial 46
MTV 00's	dial 47
MTV ESPAÑA	dial 48
MTV 80's	dial 49
VEO7	dial 50
TELEDEPORTE HD	dial 51
REAL MADRID TV HD	dial 54
REDBULL	dial 55
SURF CHANNEL	dial 56
ENERGY	dial 57
24H TVE HD	dial 59
EL TORO	dial 60
EWTN	dial 61
COMEDY CENTRAL	dial 63
AMC LIVING	dial 64
DKISS TV	dial 65
TEN HD	dial 66
BEMAD HD	dial 67
ATRESERIES HD	dial 68
BOM	dial 69
NOVA SD	dial 70
NEOX	dial 71
MEGA	dial 72
FDF	dial 73
DARK	dial 74
AMC CRIME	dial 75
A PUNT HD	dial 82
TV3 HD	dial 83
TELE MADRID HD	dial 84
LA OTRA	dial 85
CMT HD	dial 86
CANAL SUR HD	dial 87
7RM HD	dial 88
EXTREMADURA TV	dial 89
GALICIA	dial 90
MOTO ADV HD	dial 95
REKTV	dial 96

TOROLE	dial 98
ANTENA MOTOR	dial 100
CANAL 1	dial 111
DBIKE	dial 113
RCN	dial 117
DEJATETV	dial 165
TRECETV	dial 167
LIBERTADDIGITAL	dial 168
Betis TV	dial 172
TRECE TV_LATINO	dial 192
DAS_ERSTE	dial 203
ZDF	dial 204
SAT1	dial 205
TV_RUMANIA	dial 206
DF1	dial 207
BLOOMBERG	dial 208
RAI1	dial 209
TV5MONDE	dial 210
RTP_INT	dial 211
AL_JAZEERA	dial 212
AL_AOULA_INTER	dial 213
PARLAMENTO	dial 214
ARTE	dial 215
CNN_INTER	dial 216
SKY_NEWS_INTL	dial 217
BBC_NEWS	dial 218
TV_POLONIA	dial 219
CNBC	dial 220
TV_RECORD	dial 221
NAUTICA	dial 226
ZAZ TV	dial 228
AGROTENDENCIA	dial 229
CUMBIA TV	dial 230
SALSA TV	dial 231
COMERCIO TV	dial 232
ESTUTELE	dial 233
MIAMI TV FASHION	dial 234
MIAMI TV DJ	dial 235
MIAMI TV GOLD	dial 236
MIAMI TV LATINO	dial 237
PROTOCOMEDIA	dial 238
COCINA FAMILIAR	dial 239
COCINAMEDITERRANEA	dial 240
NOVELISIMA	dial 241
VTV32	dial 242
TVFLORIDA	dial 243
MIRAME TV	dial 244
ARGENTINATUYA	dial 245

PACK OCIO

EUROSPORT 1 HD	dial 250
EUROSPORT 2 HD	dial 251
DISCOVERY CHANNEL HD	dial 252
SELEKT	dial 253
MEZZO	dial 254
MEZZO LIVE	dial 255
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 01	dial 256
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 02	dial 257
LA LIGA HYPERMOTION 03	dial 258
Primera REF	dial 259

DISPONIBLES CON DECO

Free X TV	dial 300
FRENCHLOVER TV	dial 301
FRENCHLOVER STR	dial 302
LESBIAN TV	dial 303
MILF TV	dial 304
TEEN TV	dial 305
TRANS TV	dial 306